The Sifam Tinsley line of Solid Core Instrumentation Grade Electrical
Current Transformers is available in Commercial Class and ANSI
Metering Class. These ANSI Metering Class transformers are intended
for power monitoring applications where high accuracy and minimum
phase angle error are required.
Two different sensing window opening sizes and two mounting styles,
along with numerous secondary ratios, are available to meet most
applications.
Sifam Tinsley Solid Core
AC Current Transformers
Sifam Tinsley Omega 30 ANSI Current Transformers
Part Number Price Ratio Output Solid Core
Case Style
Sensing
Window Drawing
﻿2RL-250﻿  $19.50 25:5
5A
secondary
RL 1.05in
[26.67mm]
﻿PDF﻿
﻿2RL-500﻿  $19.50 50:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿2RL-101﻿  $19.50 100:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿2RL-201﻿  $19.50 200:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿2RL-401﻿ *  $19.50 400:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿2SFT-250﻿  $20.00 25:5
SFT 1.13in
[28.70mm]
﻿PDF﻿
﻿2SFT-500﻿  $20.00 50:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿2SFT-101﻿  $20.00 100:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿2SFT-201﻿  $20.00 200:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿2SFT-401﻿ *  $20.00 400:5 ﻿PDF﻿
* CSA approval not available on 400A models (2RL-401 and 2SFT-401)
Features
	• Low cost
	• Core secured with epoxy resin
	• Hand-tuned accuracy
	• Supplied with serialized test certificate
Applications
	• Use for measurement in conjunction with ammeters, wattmeters, etc.
	• Cross current compensation applications of synchronous generators
	• Watt/VAR/watt-hour measurement (for use with Socomec Diris,
Trumeter, and Sifam Tinsley panel meters)
2RL-201 2SFT-201
19RL-162 19SHT-162
Sifam Tinsley Omega 30
ANSI Metering Class Current Transformers
Part Number Price Ratio Output Solid Core
Case Style
Sensing
Window Drawing
﻿19RL-401﻿  $53.00 400:5
5A
secondary
RL 4.25in
[107.95mm]
﻿PDF﻿
﻿19RL-801﻿  $53.00 800:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿19RL-102﻿  $63.00 1000:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿19RL-162﻿  $63.00 1600:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿19RL-202﻿  $63.00 2000:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿19RL-252﻿  $63.00 2500:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿19SHT-401﻿  $53.00 400:5
SHT 4.25in
[107.95mm]
﻿PDF﻿
﻿19SHT-801﻿  $53.00 800:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿19SHT-102﻿  $63.00 1000:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿19SHT-162﻿  $63.00 1600:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿19SHT-202﻿  $63.00 2000:5 ﻿PDF﻿
﻿19SHT-252﻿  $63.00 2500:5 ﻿PDF﻿
E472409
R
263805
E472409